
From: Eugenia Ogu Meacham <Eogu@arlingtonva.us> 
Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 9:52 AM EST 
To: Abe Bibizadeh <Abibizadeh@arlingtonva.us>; Afsoun Khatibi <akhatibi@arlingtonva.us>; Aja Moody
<amoody@arlingtonva.us>; Allison C. Smith <ACsmith@arlingtonva.us>; Amos Jallah <Ajallah@arlingtonva.us>; Brian
Withrow <bwithrow@arlingtonva.us>; Bruce Woodhams <Bwoodhams@arlingtonva.us>; Cheryl E. Parker
<CEparker@arlingtonva.us>; Daryll Smith <Dsmith2@arlingtonva.us>; Dennis Sellin <Dsellin@arlingtonva.us>; Diana
McColgan <Dmccolgan@arlingtonva.us>; Edward Byrd <Ebyrd@arlingtonva.us>; Emmanuel Allen
<eallen@arlingtonva.us>; Eugenia Ogu Meacham <Eogu@arlingtonva.us>; Gary Mann <gmann@arlingtonva.us>; Jane S.
Kim <JSkim@arlingtonva.us>; Jerome L. Miller II <JLmiller2@arlingtonva.us>; Joanne Gabor <Jgabor@arlingtonva.us>;
Joe Nichols <Jnichols@arlingtonva.us>; Kamali Long <klong1@arlingtonva.us>; Lisa Maher <Lmaher@arlingtonva.us>;
Lucy Garrah <Lgarrah@arlingtonva.us>; Luis Araya <Laraya@arlingtonva.us>; Marianna Subert
<Msubert@arlingtonva.us>; Mary Carrig <mcarrig@arlingtonva.us>; Matthew Berner <mberner@arlingtonva.us>; Nader
Mahmoudpour <nmahmoudpour@arlingtonva.us>; Qianqian Li <Qli@arlingtonva.us>; Robert Gibson
<Rgibson@arlingtonva.us>; Rodney Stanley <Rstanl@arlingtonva.us>; Samantha Blue <Sblue@arlingtonva.us>; Shanetta
Ore <Sore@arlingtonva.us>; Steve Bridgett <Sbridgett@arlingtonva.us>; Steve Rockwell <Srockwell@arlingtonva.us>; Troy
Smith <twsmith@arlingtonva.us>; Voltaire Ronquillo <Vronquillo@arlingtonva.us> 
Subject: FW: Kingsbury Chocolates & Pin-Up Preserves 
Attachment(s): "Pin Up Preserves-02.13.2019.png" 

FYI

 

Eugenia Ogu Meacham
Administrative Technician
Department of Environmental Services
Development Services Bureau
2100 Clarendon Blvd., Suite 800
Arlington, VA.  22201

 
Telephone (703) 228-3393
Fax (703) 228-7548

 

From: mzwolinski@jbgsmith.com [mailto:5443.communication@com.ng1.angusanywhere.com] 

Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 9:43 AM

To: Eugenia Ogu Meacham <Eogu@arlingtonva.us>

Subject: Kingsbury Chocolates & Pin-Up Preserves

 

Kingsbury Chocolates and Pin-up Preserves will return to the 2200 Clarendon lobby today between 11am and 2pm.

Perfect for last minute Valentine's Day gifts!

 

 

Mike Zwolinski | Senior Property Manager 
703.351.5606 Office
mzwolinski@jbgsmith.com

JBG SMITH 
2200 Clarendon Boulevard, Suite G-1 | Arlington, VA 22201
703.769.1250 Tenant Service Center 
www.jbgsmithconnectcourthouseplaza.com


